

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 107324783

---

Data publicarii	20.12.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 171,42 RON - 171,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1. BEC ECONOMIC 65W E27 LR BRAYTRON - 1 BUC X 26,8908 LEI = 26,8908 LEI; 2. PT PACIFIC INTRERUPATOR IP55 16A - 1 BUC X 14,2857 LEI = 14,2857 LEI ; 3. TABLOU 2C PT ELVON - 1 BUC X 8,4034 LEI = 8,4034 LEI ; 4. SIG.AUT. 1P+N 10A EATON - 2 BUC X 24,3697 LEI = 48,7394 LEI ; 5. PRIZA SCHUKO 2P 16A GW - 2 BUC X 11,7647 LEI = 23,5294 LEI ; 6. CUTIE APARENTA 2P IP40 GW -2 BUC X 5,4622 LEI = 10,9244 LEI ; 7. CABLU MYYM 5X2,5 - 4M X 8,434 LEI = 33,6136 LEI ; 8. BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M ALB TESA - 1 BUC X 5,0420 LEI = 5,0420 LEI .

---